LEO Ellipsoidal
Fixture
Product
Specifications
LEO
EllipsoidalFixture
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 2210, Tualatin, Oregon 97062

TA0CS-000 Combo Stud
TA6SN-009 6-1/4” x 9 Snoot / Gel Extender
PART NUMBER KEY
LEL - 0
FIELD ANGLE
15º
19º
26º
36º
50º
COLOR
B BLACK
W* WHITE
PLUG TYPE
Parallel Blade (Edison)
P 15A, NEMA 5-15P
S Stage Pin, 20A
T Twistlock, 20A, NEMA L5-20
0 Bare Leads
Example: IeI26-0sb, 26 degree Black ellipsoidal with 20A Stage Pin Plug
* Consult factory for availability and lead times
For spare parts lists, please see product users guide
Information is believed to be accurate at time of printing but is subject to change without notice.
Contact Leviton Manufacturing, Inc. for the latest information.
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 2210, Tualatin, Oregon 97062
Tel: (503) 404-5500 • Fax: (503) 404-5600 • Info Line: (800) 996-2276
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com